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MLS®# R2111079

Description
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Property Value

Type

Style

Parking

Year Built
Taxes

Living Area
Lot Depth
Lot Size Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

$2,700,000
House

2 Storey
Garage; Single
1970
$3433.67 (2015)
2,861 sq.ft.
122 ft

850 m?

3

3 full

This home is unlike any other in West Vancouver. An early contemporary design, it is truly unique in every way. The main floor features kitchen, living and
dining rooms all opening to the outdoor patio and pool. The upper floor features 3 bedrooms including large master/ensuite with balcony opening to the western
skyline and view of Eagle Harbour. The home was originally designed and built by West Vancouver architect Barry McLeod and is a perfect complement to this

9,000+ sq ft lot.
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